
 DESSERT 

 STARTER 

 MAIN COURSE 

PEAR & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE 
Custard
RASPBERRY ETON MESS 
Fresh raspberries & Chantilly cream
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
Butterscotch sauce, custard or cream
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 
Salted caramel & vanilla ice cream 
GRANDPA GREENE’S ICE CREAM SELECTION
(2 SCOOPS) 
Please ask your server for choice of 
flavours. Add an extra scoop for £1.75
VEGAN TREACLE TART 
With vegan ice cream

PRIME ROAST BEEF WITH YORKSHIRE PUDDING 
Creamy mashed potato & roast potatoes
8OZ RUMP STEAK (£3.75 Upgrade) 
Sautéed mushrooms, herb crusted vine tomatoes 
& watercress
8OZ FILLET STEAK (£6.95 Upgrade) 
Sautéed mushrooms, herb crusted vine tomatoes 
& watercress
ROAST LAMB 
With Yorkshire Pudding
HALF ROAST CHICKEN 
Creamy mashed potato & roast potatoes
TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS 
Mushy peas, tartare sauce & lemon
CLASSIC LANCASHIRE CHEESE & ONION PIE
Creamy mashed potato & salad
SLOW ROAST PORK BELLY
Apple fondant & black pudding
VEGAN SWEET POTATO & KALE PIE
Mashed potato and mushy peas

with one of our sepeciality liqueur
coffees

BAILEYS LATTE 
CALYPSO - Tia Maria
CARIBBEAN - Dark Rum
DUBLINER - Baileys
FRENCH - Brandy
IRISH - Whiskey
ITALIAN - Sambuca
SEVILLE - Cointreau

ALSO AVAILABLE

AMERICANO 
CAPPUCCINO 
LATTE 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
TEA 

£6.95

£3.95
£4.15
£4.45
£4.15
£3.95

FINISH YOUR MEAL... 

Sunday LUNCH 12:00 - 19:00

2 COURSES £19.95 3 COURSES £22.95
 3 COURSE CHILDREN’S PORTION - £11.50

SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS
SEASONAL VEGETABLES
ONION RINGS 
FRIES 
CHIPS 
MASHED POTATO 
HOUSE SALAD 
PEPPER SAUCE
BÉARNAISE 
RED WINE GRAVY
CHIMICHURRI 

SIDES & SAUCES

Monday to Saturday
12:00 to 17:00 - Bookings only

£22.50 per person
Add a glass of prosecco for only £6.75

AFTERNOON TEA

SOUP OF THE DAY 

CRISPY COATED KING PRAWNS (£2.50 Upgrade) 

Crunchy croutons & buttered French bread

Chilli & paprika dip
LAMB KOFTA 
Salad & tzatziki dip
HOMEMADE CHICKEN LIVER PÂTÉ 
Red onion relish, capers, cornichons & miller
loaf
TEMPURA CAULIFLOWER FLORETS
With curried mayo
PRAWN COCKTAIL 
Gem lettuce, marie rose sauce, tomato, 
cucumber & paprika
AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH 
Lemon dressing

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.75




