SUNDAY LUNCH 12:00 - 19:00

— STARTER —

SOUP OF THE DAY Crunchy croutons & buttered French bread

CRISPY COATED KING PRAWNS (£2.50 Upgrade)

Chilli & paprika dip

LAMB KOFTA

Salad & tzatziki dip

HOMEMADE CHICKEN LIVER PÂTÉ

Red onion relish, capers, cornichons & miller

loat

TEMPURA CAULIFLOWER FLORETS

With curried mayo

PRAWN COCKTAIL

Gem lettuce, marie rose sauce, tomato, cucumber & paprika

AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH

Lemon dressing

—MAIN COURSE

PRIME ROAST BEEF WITH YORKSHIRE PUDDING

Creamy mashed potato & roast potatoes

80Z RUMP STEAK (£3.75 Upgrade)

Sautéed mushrooms, herb crusted vine tomatoes & watercress

80Z FILLET STEAK (£6.95 Upgrade)

Sautéed mushrooms, herb crusted vine tomatoes & watercress

ROAST LAMB

With Yorkshire Pudding

HALF ROAST CHICKEN

Creamy mashed potato & roast potatoes

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS

Mushy peas, tartare sauce & lemon

CLASSIC LANCASHIRE CHEESE & ONION PIE

Creamy mashed potato & salad

SLOW ROAST PORK BELLY

Apple fondant & black pudding

VEGAN SWEET POTATO & KALE PIE

Mashed potato and mushy peas

— DESSERT —

PEAR & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE

Custard

RASPBERRY ETON MESS

Fresh raspberries & Chantilly cream

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Butterscotch sauce, custard or cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Salted caramel & vanilla ice cream

GRANDPA GREENE'S ICE CREAM SELECTION

(2 SCOOPS)

Please ask your server for choice of flavours. Add an extra scoop for £1.75

VEGAN TREACLE TART

With vegan ice cream

FINISH YOUR MEAL...

with one of our sepeciality liqueur coffees

£6.95

BAILEYS LATTE

CALYPSO - Tia Maria

CARIBBEAN - Dark Rum

DUBLINER - Baileys

FRENCH - Brandy

IRISH - Whiskey

ITALIAN - Sambuca

SEVILLE - Cointreau

ALSO AVAILABLE

11

AMERICANO	£3.95
CAPPUCCINO	£4.15
LATTE	£4.45
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£4.15
TEA	£3.95

CIDEC O CALICEC	
SIDES & SAUCES	
SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS	£3.95
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	£3.95
ONION RINGS	£3.95
FRIES	£3.95
CHIPS	£3.95
MASHED POTATO	£3.95
HOUSE SALAD	£3.50
PEPPER SAUCE	£3.95
BÉARNAISE	£3.95
RED WINE GRAVY	£3.95
CHIMICHURRI	£3.75

AFTERNOON TEA

Monday to Saturday 12:00 to 17:00 - Bookings only

£22.50 per person
Add a glass of prosecco for only £6.75

2 COURSES £19.95 3 COURSES £22.95 § 3 COURSE CHILDREN'S PORTION - £11.50